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Literacy Instant Centers 
Notice: 
• This document contains links to one or more web pages that are outside the FCPS network. FCPS 

does not control the content or relevancy of these pages. 
• As always, please monitor student use. 
• The activities within this document are not meant to replace any curriculum. The intention of the online 

resources is to provide additional independent practice for students in the skill areas covered. 
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ABC’s 
• ABC Match (http://www.readwritethink.org/materials/abcmatch/) 
• Alphabet Action (http://www.learningplanet.com/act/fl/aact/index.asp) 
• Alphabet Balloon Pop (https://www.education.com/game/alphabet-balloon-pop/) 
• Alphabet Bingo (http://www.abcya.com/kindergarten_alphabet_bingo.htm) 
• Alphabet Soup (http://pbskids.org/sesame/games/alphabet-soup/) 
• Letter Recognition (https://www.turtlediary.com/game/letter-recognition.html) 
• Starfall ABCs (http://www.starfall.com/n/level-k/index/load.htm?f) 

Letter Recognition 
• Alphabet Cards (http://boowakwala.uptoten.com/kids/boowakwala-family-backtoschool-

alphabetcards.html) 
• Alphabet Matching Game (http://www.abcya.com/alphabet_matching_game.htm) 
• Alphabet Number Magnets (http://www.abcya.com/alphabet_number_magnets.htm) 
• Alphabet Puzzle (http://www.abcya.com/alphabet_puzzle.htm) 
• Guide and Archives (http://www.meddybemps.com/letterary/guide_and_archives.html) 
• Letter Blaster (http://www.ziggityzoom.com/games/letter-blaster-alphabet-game) 
• Letter Identification (https://www.turtlediary.com/game/letter-identification.html) 
• Matching Letters (https://www.turtlediary.com/game/matching-upper-and-lowercase-letters.html) 
• Uppercase Lowercase Letter Matching 

(http://www.abcya.com/uppercase_lowercase_letter_matching.htm) 

ABC Order 
• ABC Order (http://www.roomrecess.com/pages/ABCOrder.html) 
• ABCya Alphabet (http://www.abcya.com/alphabet.htm) 
• Alphabet Game (http://www.playkidsgames.com/games/alphabetGame/alphabet.htm) 
• Alphabetical Order (http://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ks1/literacy/alphabetical_order/play/popup.shtml) 
• Connect the Dots (http://www.abcya.com/connect_the_dots_abc_order.htm) 
• Learning Planet ABC Order (http://www.learningplanet.com/act/abcorder.asp) 
• Roy the Zebra Alphabetical Order (http://roythezebra.com/reading-games-alphabetical-order.html) 
• Starfall Alphabet (http://www.starfall.com/n/skills/alphabet/play.htm?f) 
• Word Order (http://www.crickweb.co.uk/ks1literacy.html#wordorder1) 

Phonemic Awareness 
• Chicken Coop (http://professorgarfield.org/Phonemics/chickenCoop.html) 
• Construct a Word (http://www.readwritethink.org/materials/construct/index.html) 
• Letter Pit (http://pbskids.org/island/preview/gamepreview.html?ww-letterpit) 
• Phonic Train (http://www.cookie.com/kids/video/phonic-train.html) 
• Puzzle Me Words (http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/puzzlemewords/) 
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Phonics 
• Blending Dragon (http://www.ictgames.com/blending_dragon.html) 
• Digraphs Matching (https://www.education.com/game/digraphs-matching/) 
• Kiz Phonics Games (https://www.kizphonics.com/materials/phonics-games/) 
• Picture Match (http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/picturematch/) 
• Scholastic Concentration (http://teacher.scholastic.com/clifford1/flash/concentration/index.htm) 
• Word Family (http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/wordfamily/) 

Word Parts 
• Phonics Fishing (http://www.professorgarfield.org/phonics/fishing/fishing.html) 
• Pig Waller (http://www.professorgarfield.org/phonemics/pig_waller/pig_waller.html) 

Prefixes & Suffixes 
• Base Word Baseball (http://www.tutoringfortots.com/games/base-word-baseball.html) 
• Big Brown Bear Prefix (http://www.bigbrownbear.co.uk/demo/prefix.htm) 
• EZ School Prefix Suffix (http://www.ezschool.com/games/english/prefixsuffix/prefixsuffix.html) 
• Fish Em Up (http://www.missmaggie.org/scholastic/fishemup2_eng_launcher.html)  
• Short Circuit (http://www.missmaggie.org/scholastic/shortcircuit_eng_launcher.html) 
• Spelling Match (http://www.eduplace.com/cgi-

bin/schtemplate.cgi?template=/kids/hmsv/smg/smg.thtml&game_file=game_7_18&grade=7&unit=18) 
• Turtle Diary Suffix (https://www.turtlediary.com/game/suffix.html) 
• Vocab Prefix Suffix (http://www2.smarttutor.com/player/swf/Vocab_PrefixSuffix_L3_V1_T3a.swf) 

Sight Words 
• Basic Sight Words (http://www2.smarttutor.com/player/swf/Basic%20Sight%20Words_L2_V3_T3.swf) 
• Dinosaur Words (http://www.ictgames.com/dinosaurwordsrepeat.html) 
• Dolch Sight Word Bingo (http://www.abcya.com/dolch_sight_word_bingo.htm) 
• Drag (http://www.prongo.com/drag/game.html) 
• Gus the Bug (https://www.education.com/game/gus-the-bug-quiz/) 
• Lowercase Letter Mud Hopper (https://www.education.com/game/lowercase-letter-mud-hopper/) 
• Popcorn Words (http://www.fun4thebrain.com/English/popcornWords.html) 
• Sight Words Bingo (https://www.education.com/game/sight-words-bingo/)  
• Sight Words Drummer (https://www.education.com/game/sight-words-drummer/) 
• Sight Words Recognition (http://www.abcya.com/sight_words_recognition.htm) 
• Starfall Sight Words (http://www.starfall.com/n/matching/sight-words/play.htm?f) 
• Syllable Split (http://www.fun4thebrain.com/English/syllableSplit.html) 
• Treasure Hunt (http://www.fun4thebrain.com/English/treasureHunt2b.swf) 
• Word Quake (http://mrnussbaum.com/wordquake/WordQuake.swf) 
• Word Reader (http://www.ictgames.com/wordreader.html) 

  

http://www.ictgames.com/blending_dragon.html
https://www.education.com/game/digraphs-matching/
https://www.kizphonics.com/materials/phonics-games/
http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/picturematch/
http://teacher.scholastic.com/clifford1/flash/concentration/index.htm
http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/wordfamily/
http://www.professorgarfield.org/phonics/fishing/fishing.html
http://www.professorgarfield.org/phonemics/pig_waller/pig_waller.html
http://www.tutoringfortots.com/games/base-word-baseball.html
http://www.bigbrownbear.co.uk/demo/prefix.htm
http://www.ezschool.com/games/english/prefixsuffix/prefixsuffix.html
http://www.missmaggie.org/scholastic/fishemup2_eng_launcher.html
http://www.missmaggie.org/scholastic/shortcircuit_eng_launcher.html
http://www.eduplace.com/cgi-bin/schtemplate.cgi?template=/kids/hmsv/smg/smg.thtml&game_file=game_7_18&grade=7&unit=18
https://www.turtlediary.com/game/suffix.html
http://www2.smarttutor.com/player/swf/Vocab_PrefixSuffix_L3_V1_T3a.swf
http://www2.smarttutor.com/player/swf/Basic%20Sight%20Words_L2_V3_T3.swf
http://www.ictgames.com/dinosaurwordsrepeat.html
http://www.abcya.com/dolch_sight_word_bingo.htm
http://www.prongo.com/drag/game.html
https://www.education.com/game/gus-the-bug-quiz/
https://www.education.com/game/lowercase-letter-mud-hopper/
https://www.education.com/game/sight-words-bingo/
https://www.education.com/game/sight-words-drummer/
http://www.abcya.com/sight_words_recognition.htm
http://www.starfall.com/n/matching/sight-words/play.htm?f
http://www.fun4thebrain.com/English/syllableSplit.html
http://www.fun4thebrain.com/English/treasureHunt2b.swf
http://mrnussbaum.com/wordquake/WordQuake.swf
http://www.ictgames.com/wordreader.html


Compiled by Assistive Technology Services, Fairfax County Public Schools Page 4 

Nouns & Verbs 
• ABCya Nouns and Verbs (http://www.abcya.com/nouns_and_verbs.htm) 
• Balloon Game (http://www.softschools.com/language_arts/grammar/verb/balloon_game/) 
• Clean Up Your Grammar (http://www.missmaggie.org/scholastic/cleanup_eng_launcher.html) 
• Nouns and Verbs Sort (https://www.education.com/game/nouns-and-verbs-sort/)  
• Rats (http://www.learningplanet.com/act/rats/rats3.asp?rats_nounverb) 
• Sheppard Software Nouns (http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/grammar/nouns.htm) 
• Sheppard Software Verbs (http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/grammar/verbs.htm) 

Fluency 
• Dog and Bone (http://www.starfall.com/n/comics/dog-and-bone/load.htm?f) 
• Dog and Cat (http://www.starfall.com/n/plays/dog-and-cat/load.htm?f) 
• Engine Nine Party Line (https://www.storyplace.org/story/engine-nine-party-line) 
• Hiding Place (http://more2.starfall.com/n/poetry/hidingplace/load.htm?f)  
• Lemonade Girl (http://more2.starfall.com/n/comics/lemonade-girl/load.htm?f) 
• Penguin (http://www.starfall.com/n/fiction-nonfiction/penguin/load.htm?f) 
• Starfall Fluency (http://www.starfall.com/n/me/me/load.htm?f) 
• Starfall Twisters (http://www.starfall.com/n/level-b/twisters/load.htm?f) 

Comprehension 
• Five Hungry Crocs (https://www.storyplace.org/activity/5-hungry-crocs) 
• Mr. Nussbaum (http://mrnussbaum.com/us/) 
• Professor Garfield Fluency (http://www.professorgarfield.org/phonics/fluency/fluency.html) 
• Reading Ring (http://www.professorgarfield.org/pgf_ReadingRing.html) 
• Story Scramble (http://pbskids.org/arthur/games/storyscramble/scramble.html) 
• Water Cycle (http://education.jlab.org/reading/water_cycle.html) 

Punctuation 
• Comma Chameleon (http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/grammar/punctuation.htm) 
• Punctuation (http://www.funenglishgames.com/grammargames/punctuation.html)  
• Putting Words Together (http://www.e-learningforkids.org/language-arts/lesson/putting-words-together/) 
• Semicolon Wars (http://mrnussbaum.com/semicolonwars1/semicolon_wars.swf) 
• Splatter Grammar (http://downloads.bbc.co.uk/skillswise/english/en29punc/game/en29punc-game-pin-

bored/splattergrammer_office.swf) 

Sentence Structure 
• Go for Gold 

(http://www.harcourtschool.com/activity/language_arts/goforgold/content_builder/dswmedia/g3c5/nadia.
htm) 

• Making Sentences (http://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ks1/literacy/making_sentences/play/) 
• Sentence Sort (http://www.harcourtschool.com/activity/sensort/index_pre.html) 
• Sentence Unscramble (https://www.turtlediary.com/game/sentence-unscramble-first-grade.html) 
• Simple Sentences (http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/simplesentences/)  
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Synonyms/Antonyms 
• Antonyms Synonyms Homonyms (http://www.abcya.com/antonyms_synonyms_homonyms.htm) 
• Big Bot (http://www.wordcentral.com/games/bigbot.html) 
• Furious Frogs (http://www.arcademicskillbuilders.com/games/furious-frogs/furious-frogs.html) 
• Synonym Toast (http://www.scholastic.com/wordgirl/synonym_toast.htm) 
• Word Balloons 

(http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/starship/english/games/word_balloons/small_sound/standard.shtml) 
• Word Frog (http://www.arcademicskillbuilders.com/games/frog/frog.html) 

Rhyming 
• Get Ready to Read (http://www.getreadytoread.org/games/game2/index.html) 
• Rhyme Bot (http://cdn.channel.aol.com/_media/ch_games/rhymebot.swf) 
• Rhyme N Roll (http://pbskids.org/superwhy/#/game/rhymenroll) 
• Rhyme Time (http://www.cookie.com/kids/games/rhyme-time.html) 
• Rhyming Words (http://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ks1/literacy/rhyming_words/play/) 
• Word World (http://pbskids.org/wordworld/characters/game_frm.html) 

Online Children’s Books 
• Magic Keys (http://www.magickeys.com/books/) 
• PBS Kids True Stories (http://pbskids.org/martha/stories/truestories/) 
• Story Jumper (https://www.storyjumper.com/book/search)  
• Storyline Online (http://www.storylineonline.net/) 

Spelling 
• Bitesize Spelling (http://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ks1/literacy/spelling/play/) 
• Dolch Sight Word Spelling (http://www.abcya.com/dolch_sight_word_spelling.htm) 
• Princess Prestos Spectacular Spelling (http://pbskids.org/superwhy/games/princess-prestos-

spectacular-spelling-play/) 
• Puzzle Me Words (http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/puzzlemewords/) 
• Spelling Practice (http://www.abcya.com/spelling_practice.htm) 
• Spelling with Vowels (http://www.abcya.com/spelling_with_vowels.htm)  
• Spellroo (http://www.funbrain.com/spellroo/index.html) 
• Turtle Dash (http://www.abcya.com/turtle_dash_vowels.htm) 

Spelling with Support 
• Kids Spell (http://www.kidsspell.com/)  

Word Games 
• Flip Words (http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/flipwords/) 
• Hangman (http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/hangman/) 
• Word Grid (http://www.primarygames.com/langarts/wordgrid/) 
• Word Scramble (http://www.knowledgeadventure.com/games/word-scramble/) 
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Multiple Skills 
• E-Learning for Kids – Environmental Skills (https://en.e-learningforkids.org/environmental-skills/) 
• E-Learning for Kids – Language Arts (https://en.e-learningforkids.org/language-arts/)    
• E-Learning for Kids – Math (https://en.e-learningforkids.org/math/) 
• E-Learning for Kids – Science (https://en.e-learningforkids.org/science/) 

https://en.e-learningforkids.org/environmental-skills/
https://en.e-learningforkids.org/language-arts/
https://en.e-learningforkids.org/math/
https://en.e-learningforkids.org/science/

	Literacy Instant Centers
	Table of Contents
	ABC’s
	Letter Recognition
	ABC Order
	Phonemic Awareness
	Phonics
	Word Parts
	Prefixes & Suffixes
	Sight Words
	Nouns & Verbs
	Fluency
	Comprehension
	Punctuation
	Sentence Structure
	Synonyms/Antonyms
	Rhyming
	Online Children’s Books
	Spelling
	Spelling with Support
	Word Games
	Multiple Skills


